Fixture Type:
Project Name:
     2025 PreciseLED Inc.                                                52 Railroad Ave                       www.preciseled.com
                                                                                                 Valley Stream, NY 11580         info@preciseled.com
   File Name: LMMT-LN SPEC SHEET A06, DEC 9 2025
Lumamate™ Line  Voltage
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Pg  1/2

the perfect product for when future desired color temperature
is unknown.
   ORDERING CODE
   Example: LMMT-LN-12-120V-90C
LED Under Cabinet Fixture
DIMENSIONS
Product Dimensions Lumens
@ 3000K
Lumens
@ 3500K
Lumens
@ 4000K
Watts
LMMT-LN-12-6W-120V-90C-CT 12” L x 1.05” W x 0.53” H 320lm 348lm 329lm 6W
LMMT-LN-16-8W-120V-90C-CT 16” L x 1.05” W x 0.53” H 443lm 491lm 451 lm 8W
LMMT-LN-22-11W-120V-90C-CT 22” L x 1.05” W x 0.53 ” H 590lm* 641lm* 620lm* 11W
Part name Description Image
LMMT-LN-JMPR
(Included in every box)
Cable Connector (6”)